

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number: 27AAFCL4709D1ZO

1.	Legal Name	LUMINA DISPLAY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED			
2.	Trade Name, if any	LUMINA DISPLAY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED			
3.	Additional trade names, if any	6			
4.	Constitution of Business	Private Limited Company			
5.	Address of Principal Place of Business	Building No./Flat No.: 66 Name Of Premises/Building: Landmark bldg Road/Street: Hill Road Nearby Landmark: opp. St Peters Church Locality/Sub Locality: Bandra West City/Town/Village: Mumbai District: Mumbai Suburban State: Maharashtra PIN Code: 400050			
6.	Date of Liability				
7.	Date of Validity	From	04/12/2023	То	Not Applicable
8.	Type of Registration	Regular			
9.	Particulars of Approving	Maharashtra Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017			
Sign	pature	·			

 Name
 MANOJ DADASO SHIRKE

 Designation
 State Tax Officer

 Jurisdictional Office
 BANDRA-WEST_701

 Date of issue of Certificate
 25/01/2024

Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of Business/Office(s) in the State.

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 25/01/2024 by the jurisdictional authority.



Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 27AAFCL4709D1ZO

Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

Legal Name LUMINA DISPLAY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any LUMINA DISPLAY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED

Additional trade names, if

any

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State

1, 108, New Satguru Nanak Industrial Estate, Gram Path, Cambridge Textile India Pvt Ltd, Goregaon East, Mumbai, Mumbai Suburban, Maharashtra, 400063



Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 27AAFCL4709D1ZO

Legal Name LUMINA DISPLAY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any LUMINA DISPLAY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED

Additional trade names, if

any

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons

1



Name HETUL BHUPENDRA THAKKAR

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Maharashtra

Name Shilpa Hetul Thakker

Designation/Status Director

Resident of State Maharashtra